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 Harrastajad (801 -
889)

           

1 Maido Mägi 64 58 68 67 62 77 66 67 62 64 655

2 Marko Voitk 69 61 74 74 75 66 79 67 79 644

 Alustajad (... - 800)            

1 Kai Triin Lensment 69 74 66 70 79 68 75 501

2 Ly Lehepuu 79 80 84 78 81 79 481

 Harrastajad (801 -
889)

           

1 Liia Mägi 69 76 68 66 70 70 70 63 552

 Alustajad (... - 800)            

1 Anneli Külm 71 66 77 78 292

2 Carl Kikkas 76 68 72 216

 Harrastajad (801 -
889)

           

1 Tarmo Tapfer 65 65 67 56 253

 Harrastajad (820 -
889)

           

1 Marko Voitk 69 61 74 74 75 66 79 67 79 644

2 Liia Mägi 69 76 68 66 70 70 70 63 552

 Harrastajad (801 -
889)

           

1 Urmo Erm 74 64 65 66 269

2 kevin-ken vahtra 65 66 71 72 274

 Harrastajad (820 -
889)

           

1 Kai Triin Lensment 69 74 66 70 79 68 75 501

 Harrastajad (801 -
889)

           

1 Denis Kalames 62 79 72 70 283

 Harrastajad (820 -
889)

           

1 Urmo Erm 74 64 65 66 269

 Harrastajad (801 -
889)

           

1 Anneli Külm 71 66 77 78 292

2 Priit Juus 76 61 69 206

 Harrastajad (820 -
889)

           

1 kevin-ken vahtra 65 66 71 72 274

 Harrastajad (801 -
889)

           

1 Harald Laidre 62 71 75 208

2 Kristjan Tuuleveski 70 75 67 212

 Alustajad (... - 800)            

1 Riivo Pippar 67 73 140

 Harrastajad (820 -
889)

           

1 Denis Kalames 62 79 72 70 283

 Alustajad (... - 800)            

1 Kaimo Kõks 81 73 154

2 Mattias Toover 63 63

 Harrastajad (801 -
889)

           

1 Steven Kalames 72 70 78 220

2 Aivar Juus 66 63 129

 Harrastajad (820 -
889)

           

1 Eigo Kull 70 59 71 200
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 Harrastajad (801 -
889)

           

1 Geiri Sperling 65 68 133

1 Agur Esula 70 63 133

 Harrastajad (820 -
889)

           

1 Geiri Sperling 65 68 133

 Alustajad (... - 800)            

1 Are Saarma 72 72

 Harrastajad (820 -
889)

           

1 Janar Asson 77 74 151

 Harrastajad (801 -
889)

           

1 Mati Mäeots 66 69 135

2 Matthias Tauk 70 69 139

3 Jarmo Resen 65 65

 Harrastajad (820 -
889)

           

1 Vahur Riigor 67 67

 Alustajad (... - 800)            

1 Andre Laikre 76 76

 Harrastajad (801 -
889)

           

1 Sander Einling 66 66

2 Elari Tafenau 67 67

 Alustajad (... - 800)            

1 Martin Sarv 80 80

 Harrastajad (801 -
889)

           

1 Mairo Kõiv 67 67

 Alustajad (... - 800)            

1 Kaisa Vallas 82 82

 Harrastajad (801 -
889)

           

1 Romet Lemmats 68 68

1 Jürgen Järveküla 68 68

3 Heiki Järveveer 70 70

4 Robert Kikkatalo 71 71

5 Tauri Tafenau 72 72

6 Karl-Markus Toover 73 73

 Harrastajad (820 -
889)

           

1 Madis Voitk 65 65

 Harrastajad (801 -
889)

           

1 Gert Seegel 78 78

 Harrastajad (820 -
889)

           

1 Toivo Varep 72 72

2 Hannes Ehatäht 74 74

3 Veiko Grab 78 78

 Edasijõudnud (890
- ...)

           

1 Mairo Mägi 58 60 65 57 51 63 56 56 63 61 590

2 Maido Mägi 64 58 68 67 62 77 66 67 62 64 655

3 Janek Jaani 61 62 64 69 58 69 60 69 69 70 651

4 Sander Jaani 56 64 55 54 59 62 58 65 473

5 Viktor Pähklamäe 62 64 57 62 63 59 67 434

6 Viktor Kalames 63 62 67 67 60 62 72 453

7 Rauno Usberg 56 59 55 59 59 288
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8 Mario Pinka 58 57 54 58 62 289

9 Bruno Pähkel 61 56 59 62 68 306

10 Ingmar Hinn 57 63 69 67 57 313

11 Martin Malm 52 59 57 52 220

12 Ville Pähklamäe 57 59 67 62 245

13 Kimmo Känd 64 55 65 69 253

14 Mikk Klaas 61 63 63 61 248

15 Tarmo Tapfer 65 65 67 56 253

16 Janek Kosemaa 56 59 67 182

17 Steven Pariis 57 21 52 130

18 Kurmo Külm 66 58 60 184

18 Oliver Loorits 59 64 61 184

20 Janek Jõgi 61 64 61 186

21 Igor Amonenko 62 64 59 185

22 Mattias Reigo 72 65 66 203

23 Kristjan Tuuleveski 70 75 67 212

24 Margus Sibul 50 61 111

25 Raigo Mõts 57 58 115

26 Karl Kristjan Kajak 53 57 110

27 Oskar Metsar 60 58 118

28 Margus Kruuse 56 55 111

29 Henri Härm 59 61 120

30 Tarmo Märtson 61 64 125

31 Mikk Suisalu 66 65 131

32 Hardi Prans 54 54

32 Tanel Sinimets 54 54

34 Kauri Kütt 58 58

35 Marko Pähklamägi 60 60

36 Rix Kald 59 59

36 Jaanis Einstein 59 59

38 Kermo Vessin 60 60

39 Jordan Laikre 61 61

40 Silver Täht 62 62

41 Hendrik Ehatäht 66 66

42 Karli Ots 65 65

43 Eleri Pastak 66 66

44 Bruno Võsu 67 67

44 Indrek Ots 67 67

46 Marten Orav 69 69

 Edasijõudnud (900
- ...)

           

1 Mairo Mägi 58 60 65 57 51 63 56 56 63 61 590

2 Janek Jaani 61 62 64 69 58 69 60 69 69 70 651

3 Sander Jaani 56 64 55 54 59 62 58 65 473

4 Viktor Pähklamäe 62 64 57 62 63 59 67 434

5 Viktor Kalames 63 62 67 67 60 62 72 453

6 Rauno Usberg 56 59 55 59 59 288

7 Mario Pinka 58 57 54 58 62 289

8 Bruno Pähkel 61 56 59 62 68 306

9 Ingmar Hinn 57 63 69 67 57 313

10 Martin Malm 52 59 57 52 220

11 Ville Pähklamäe 57 59 67 62 245

12 Kimmo Känd 64 55 65 69 253

13 Mikk Klaas 61 63 63 61 248

14 Janek Kosemaa 56 59 67 182

15 Kurmo Külm 66 58 60 184
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16 Janek Jõgi 61 64 61 186

17 Igor Amonenko 62 64 59 185

18 Mattias Reigo 72 65 66 203

19 Margus Sibul 50 61 111

20 Raigo Mõts 57 58 115

21 Oskar Metsar 60 58 118

22 Rauno MEERITS 65 58 123

23 Tarmo Märtson 61 64 125

24 Rauno Esaul 55 55

25 Margus Saareluht 56 56

26 Reio Praats 59 59

27 Olaf Teder 64 64

28 Rūdolfs Markuss Čeičs 65 65

29 Juris Čeičs 66 66

30 Nils Rudiņš 67 67

31 Stehvan Grahv 72 72

 Harrastajad (820 -
899)

           

1 Maido Mägi 64 58 68 67 62 77 66 67 62 64 655

2 Marko Voitk 69 61 74 74 75 66 79 67 79 644

3 Liia Mägi 69 76 68 66 70 70 70 63 552

4 Ly Lehepuu 79 80 84 78 81 79 481

5 kevin-ken vahtra 65 66 71 72 274

6 Denis Kalames 62 79 72 70 283

7 Priit Juus 76 61 69 206

8 Marek Reiljan 69 67 74 210

9 Steven Kalames 72 70 78 220

10 Janar Asson 77 74 151

11 Indrek Klein 72 72

11 Gatis Rudiņš 72 72

13 Laura Lukk 73 73

13 Ragnar Jaaksoo 73 73

13 Leho Lubi 73 73

16 Madis M2gi 74 74

17 Elvis Pürg 76 76

18 Argo Siig 77 77

 Alustajad (... - 819)            

1 Liia Mägi 69 76 68 66 70 70 70 63 552

2 Kai Triin Lensment 69 74 66 70 79 68 75 501

3 Ly Lehepuu 79 80 84 78 81 79 481

4 Anneli Külm 71 66 77 78 292

5 Eigo Kull 70 59 71 200

6 Marek Reiljan 69 67 74 210

7 Carl Kikkas 76 68 72 216

8 Kaimo Kõks 81 73 154

9 Gregor Mägi 91 89 180

10 Markus Kõrran 70 70

11 Margit Saar 60 60
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty
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